
LOT 35
AMELIA CONCOURSE SUB PHASE 2
PBK 8/222

SCHUELKE DAVID LEE & PAULA LYNN REV TRUST/SCHUELKE
95139 SNAPDRAGON DRIVE
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

30-2N-28-0151-0035-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4067.100

03/29/2023 NW
04/23/2025 MLU

01/16/2019 TW 0.00 85,000 0 0 85,000

STANDARD
4

332,923
19,775
85,000

437,698
140,338
297,360

HX HB 50,722
246,638
437,698

0

413,028

2651/533 6/02/2023 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SCHUELKE DAVID & PAUL

SCHUELKE DAVID LEE 

2209/1022 6/29/2018 WD Q I 02 346,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DREAM FINDERS HOMES L

SCHUELKE DAVID & PA

2025
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C1802113 CO ISSUED 0 06/29/2018

B1802113 NEW CONSTR 324,658 02/28/2018

2019HX Base Yr

95139 SNAPDRAGON DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0100 01 2,927 117.2556 117.26 343,220 2018 2018 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2019 Heated Area: 2494

BAS 2,494 100 2018 2,494 283,673

FGR 622 55 2018 342 38,900

FOP 65 30 2018 20 2,275

FOP 208 30 2018 62 7,052

PTO 176 5 2018 9 1,023

3,565 2,927 332,923

BAS=[YR=2018] W11 PTO=[YR=2018] N8 W22 S8 FOP=[YR=2018] S13
E16 N13 W16$ E22$ W6 S13 W16 N13 W17 S67 E2 S1 E10 N1 E1
FOP=[YR=2018] S1 E9 N1 FGR=[YR=2018] E18 S2 E10 N22 W7 N1 W22
S21 E1$ W1N8 W7 S8 W1$ E1 N8 E7 N13 E22 S1 E7 N47$.
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1 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 1,062.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2018 2018 3 97 4,121

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 272.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2018 2018 3 97 2,638

3 0911 SCRN RM A 0 100 22 8 176.00 SF 17.50 17.50 100 2018 2018 3 78 2,402

4 0476 VF 6 SBPL 0 100 0 0 138.00 LF 32.00 32.00 100 2018 2018 3 92 4,063

5 0470 VNYL GATE 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2018 2018 3 92 552

6 0462 ST/AL FNC 0 100112 4 448.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2018 2018 3 84 3,763

7 0463 FENCE GATE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2018 2018 3 92 276

8 0504 FP-ELECTRI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2018 2018 3 98 1,960

19,775

1 000100 C RES 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 85,000.00 85,000.00 85,000


